12-Mar-25

Water Trucks On Road Remote Engine Drive
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CAUTION

PLEASE CONTACT CURRY SUPPLY COMPANY BEFORE ATTEMPTING ANY CHANGES TO THE
ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS. DOING SO MAY CAUSE EQUIPMENT DAMAGE OR VOID WARRANTY.
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HATZ 3H50T Sensor Locations

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

Crankshaft speed sensor

Air filter differential pressure sensor

Rail pressure sensor

Fuel low pressure and fuel temperature sensor

Charge air pressure and charge air temperature sensor (T/TI/TIC)

. Coolant temperature sensor

Camshaft sensor

. Water in fuel sensor
. Oil pressure and oil temperature sensor
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HATZ 3H50T Sensor Locations

10. Exhaust temperature sensors (TICD)
1. Differential pressure sensor (TICD)
12. Intake throttle (TICD)

13. Air mass meter (TICD)
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HATZ 3H50T Sensor Locations

14. Ambient pressure sensor (integrated in the engine control unit)

15. Coolant level sensor (with external expansion tank)
16. Coolant level sensor (OPU cooler)
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HATZ 3H50T Actuator Locations

Metering unit on the high-pressure pump
Injectors

Rail pressure control valve

EGR valve

AwN o~
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